Marine Star Flood (SFAM)
Marine Star Flood Specification
Marine Star Flood is U.L. 595 Marine Listed and Coast Guard approved, suitable for
salt water environment for marine locations. Available in 1000 watt mogul base high
pressure sodium lamp (SFAM, Type C), or 1000 watt mogul base metal halide lamp
(SFAM, Type D). Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 volt or 4MT(120,
208, 240, 277V) 60Hz ballast. The floodlight shall be completely pre-wired and
factory assembled.

High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
Accessories
V
SIF -           Single Inline Fuse (120, 277v)
DIF -          Double Inline Fuse (208, 240, 480v)
FB -          Filter Breather
PL - Vandal Resistant Polycarbonate Shield
SC -          Stainless Steel Safety Cable
RPC -        Photocell Receptacle
PE -        Twist Lock Photocell
SMS - Shock Mounted Socket
UP -          For aiming above horizontal
M
A
RI
N
E
&
 H
A
ZA
RD
O
U
S
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
M
ar
in
e
St
ar
 F
lo
od
(S
FA
M
)
62
Suitable for
wet locations
Lamp not included
Suitable for
wet locations
Lamp not included
Type C
1000 watt High Pressure Sodium
Effective Projected Area
EPA = 3.02 SQ. FT.   WEIGHT = 50-70 lbs Max.
3-1/8”
19-1/4”
9-1/4”
7-1/2”
3”
22-5/8”
2”
9/16” dia hole (2)
Type D
1000 watt Metal Halide (Mercury Vapor)
Effective Projected Area
EPA = 4.4 SQ. FT.   WEIGHT = 80 lbs Max.
3-1/8”
23-1/4”